1-Day Shipping*
2-Day Shipping*
3-Day Shipping*
4-Day Shipping*
Select your seating order from the Quickship seating
options and expect it to arrive at your location, QUICK!
Please enter your information on page 2 to order your Quickship.
JAY Express
Get the right seating faster.
Customer Service: (800) 263-3390 Fax: (800) 561-5834  E-Mail: cscanada@sunmed.com www.sunrisemedical.ca
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © 2024 Sunrise Medical Canada Inc. CN-100111 Rev (4). Page 1 of 2
*Estimates made using
Ontario location - faster lead
times may occur if you are
located in Western Canada
and stock is ordered from
Maple Ridge location.
Please check availability.
14” Plush Pad
P1400L
 $270.00
Adjust-A-Plush Standard
P8088L
 $438.00
Lin X Core Mount & Hardware
LX7000Q
 $178.00
*No tools required
Detachable Mounting Bracket
M2300
 $157.00
Mid Thoracic
(MT)
Width 15.0” (Height)
16" J3PDMTT16SH
 $952.00
18" J3PDMTT18SH
 $952.00
20" J3PDMTT20SH
 $952.00
Mid Thoracic
(MT)
Width 15.0” (Height)
16" J3PLMTT16SH
 $889.00
18" J3PLMTT18SH
 $889.00
20" J3PLMTT20SH
 $889.00
JAY Fusion Cushion
JFUSIONXXYY
Note: XX= Width and YY = Depth
XX:____________
YY:____________
 Fluid OR
  Air single valve
JAY Union Cushion
JUXXYY
Note: XX= Width and YY = Depth
XX:____________
YY:____________
 Reduced
JAY Express
Upper Thoracic
(UT)
Width 18.0” (Height)
16" J3PDUTM16SH
 $1,067.00
18" J3PDUTM18SH
 $1,067.00
20" J3PDUTM20SH
 $1,067.00
Upper Thoracic
(UT)
Width 18.0” (Height)
16" J3PLUTM16SH
 $971.00
18" J3PLUTM18SH
 $971.00
20” J3PLUTM20SH
 $971.00
Shoulder
Height (SH)
Width 21.0” (Height)
16" J3PDSHS16SH
 $1,143.00
18" J3PDSHS18SH
 $1,143.00
20" J3PDSHS20SH
 $1,143.00
Shoulder
Height (SH)
Width 21.0” (Height)
16" J3PLSHS16SH
 $1,000.00
18" J3PLSHS18SH
 $1,000.00
20" J3PLSHS20SH
 $1,000.00
BACK
HEADREST
CUSHION
MOUNT PACKAGE PAD OPTIONS
XX:____________
YY:____________
CJFUSIONXXYY
Extra Cover  $153.00
City,Province,Postal Code:
Address:
Buyer:
Marked For:
Name:
Phone:
PO#:
Account: Ship To:
Date:
Customer Service: (800) 263-3390 Fax: (800) 561-5834  E-Mail: cscanada@sunmed.com www.sunrisemedical.ca
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © 2024 Sunrise Medical Canada Inc. CN-100111 Rev (4). Page 2 of 2
*JAY Express sizes available are: 16” x 16”, 16” x 18”, 18” x 16”, 18” x 18”, 20” x 18”, 18” x 20”, 20” x 20”
JARM18F Arm Trough 18" Long w/Fx Mnt Hdw $358.00
JARM22F Arm Trough 22" Long w/Fx Mnt Hdw $358.00
JARM18SA Arm Trough 18" Long w/ SA Hdw $358.00
JARM22SA Arm Trough 22" Long w/ SA Hdw $358.00
JFOOTSS Footbox Single Std Ht $381.00
JFOOTST Footbox Single Tall Ht $381.00
JFOOT16S Full Foot Box 16w Std Ht. $520.00
JFOOT18S Full Foot Box 18w Std Ht. $520.00
JFOOT20S Full Foot Box 20w Std Ht. $547.00
JFOOT16T Full Foot Box 16w Tall Ht. $587.00
JFOOT18T Full Foot Box 18w Tall Ht. $587.00
JFOOT20T Full Foot Box 20w Tall Ht. $675.00
PLS3010 Padded Calf Panel - Small (14 W) $149.00
PLS3020 Padded Calf Panel - Medium (16 W) $149.00
PLS3030 Padded Calf Panel - Large (18 W) $149.00
APB7242 1.5' Belt - Small $189.00
APB7243 1.5' Belt - Medium $189.00
APB7244 1.5' Belt - Large $189.00
POSITIONING